
First Name Last Name Email Organization
Casey Blasioli cassondra.blasioli@nist.gov Advanced Manufacturing National Program Office
Zara Brunner zara.brunner@nist.gov Advanced Manufacturing National Program Office
Lisa Fronczek lfronczek@nist.gov Advanced Manufacturing National Program Office
Frank Gayle frank.gayle@nist.gov Advanced Manufacturing National Program Office
Said Jahanmir said.jahanmir@nist.gov Advanced Manufacturing National Program Office
Christina Jones christina.jones@nist.gov Advanced Manufacturing National Program Office
Erin Lavik erin.lavik@nist.gov Advanced Manufacturing National Program Office
Mahesh Mani mahesh.mani@nist.gov Advanced Manufacturing National Program Office
Michael Molnar mike.molnar@nist.gov Advanced Manufacturing National Program Office
Clifton Ray clifton.ray@nist.gov Advanced Manufacturing National Program Office
Kelley Rogers kelley.rogers@nist.gov Advanced Manufacturing National Program Office
Robert Rudnitsky Robert.Rudnitsky@nist.gov Advanced Manufacturing National Program Office
Craig Scott craig.j.scott@nist.gov Advanced Manufacturing National Program Office
Don Ufford donald.ufford@nist.gov Advanced Manufacturing National Program Office/OMB
Natasha Spackey natasha@affoa.org AFFOA
Sasha Stolyarov sasha@affoa.org AFFOA
Wade Cook wcook@sunypoly.edu AIM Photonics
Joshua Cramer josh.cramer@ncdmm.org America Makes
John Wilczynski john.wilczynski@ncdmm.org America Makes / NCDMM
Lisa Masciantonio lisa.masciantonio@arminstitute.org ARM Institute
Ira Moskowitz ira.moskowitz@arminstitute.org ARM Institute
Jennifer MacDonald jmacdonald@armiusa.org ARMI / BioFabUSA
John Norman Yochelson johny@bestworkforce.org BEST (Building Engineering & Science Talent)
Melanie Tomczak mtomczak@biomade.org BioMADE
John Dyck john.dyck@cesmii.org CESMII
Conrad Leiva conrad.leiva@cesmii.org CESMII
Haresh Malkani haresh.malkani@cesmii.org CESMII
Eric Lin eric.lin@chips.gov CHIPS Research and Development Program
Howard Grimes howard.grimes@cymanii.org CyManII
Yanelly Guerrero yanelly.guerrero@cymanii.org CyManII
Stephen Laycock stephen.laycock@cymanii.org CyManII
Tymeeka Lewis Middleton tymeeka.middleton@cymanii.org CyManII
Paris Stringfellow paris.stringfellow@cymanii.org CyManII
Joe Mallen joe.mallen@utsa.edu CyManII / UTSA
Tyler Walcavich TWalcavich@doc.gov Department of Commerce, Office of Budget
Abhai Kumar abhai.kumar@anser.org Department of Defense
Luke Rhine luke.rhine@ed.gov Department of Education
Jeremy Avins jeremy.avins@hq.doe.gov Department of Energy
Diana Bauer diana.bauer@ee.doe.gov Department of Energy
William Gaieck william.gaieck@ee.doe.gov Department of Energy
Samuel Goodman samuel.goodman@hq.doe.gov Department of Energy
Amanda Mays amanda.mays@hq.doe.gov Department of Energy
Piper O'Keefe Piper.o'keefe@hq.doe.gov Department of Energy
Micaeli Rourke micaeli.rourke@ee.doe.gov Department of Energy
Nebiat Solomon nebiat.solomon@ee.doe.gov Department of Energy AMMTO
Hamza Ahmad hamza.ahmad@hq.doe.gov Department of Energy, Office of Manufacturing & Energy Supply Chains (MESC)
Salim Bhabhrawala salim.bhabhrawala@hq.doe.gov Department of Energy, Office of Manufacturing & Energy Supply Chains (MESC)
Ruth Georges ruth.georges@hq.doe.gov Department of Energy, Office of Manufacturing & Energy Supply Chains (MESC)
Zack Valdez Zack.Valdez@hq.doe.gov Department of Energy, Office of Manufacturing & Energy Supply Chains (MESC)
Brittany Stich stich.brittany.a@dol.gov Department of Labor
Kristen Dill kristen@dillandcompany.org Dill & Company, (AMNPO Contractor)
Meghan Cherry meghan.cherry@us.af.mil DoD Air Force Research Laboratory
Charlotte Chumack charlotte.chumack@us.af.mil DoD Air Force Research Laboratory
Michael Britt-Crane michael.d.britt-crane.civ@mail.mil DoD OSD ManTech
MicKenzie Frith mickenzie.r.frith.ctr@mail.mil DoD OSD ManTech
Tracy Frost tracy.g.frost.civ@mail.mil DoD OSD ManTech
Mark Gordon mark.gordon@mfgstrategy.org DoD OSD ManTech
Lynn McConaughey lynn.b.mcconaughey.ctr@mail.mil DoD OSD ManTech
Michael Parkyn michael.b.parkyn.ctr@mail.mil DoD OSD ManTech
Jessica Dowell jessica.dowell@barbaricum.com DoD OSD ManTech, OUSD Research & Engineering
Stephen Luckowski stephen.l.luckowski.civ@army.mil DoD OSD ManTech, OUSD Research & Engineering
Nancy Gilbert ngilbert@eda.gov Economic Development Administration
Leslie Goodyear lgoodyear@edc.org Education Development Center



Chad Duty cduty@iacmi.org IACMI
Joannie Harmon jharmon@iacmi.org IACMI
Mark Morrison mmorrison@iacmi.org IACMI
Joseph Steele jsteele@almmii.org LIFT / ALMMII
Nigel Francis nfrancis@almmii.org LIFT / ALMMII
Raymond Boeman boemanrg@msu.edu Michigan State University
Berardino Baratta berardino.baratta@mxdusa.org MxD
Jessica Juozapavich jessica.Juozapavich@mxdusa.org MxD
Elizabeth Stuck lizabeth.stuck@mxdusa.org MxD
John Vickers john.h.vickers@nasa.gov NASA
Bruce Kramer bkramer@nsf.gov National Science Foundation
Thyagarajan Nandagopal tnandago@nsf.gov National Science Foundation
Carrie Davis carrie.e.davis.civ@us.navy.mil Navy
Ross Brindle rbrindle@nexightgroup.com Nexight Group (AMNPO Contractor)
Ashley Smith-Schoettker asmith-schoettker@nexightgroup.com Nexight Group (AMNPO Contractor)
Edwin Hendricks ehendricks@nextflex.us NextFlex
Taylor McLeod tmcleod@nextflex.us NextFlex
Malcolm Thompson mthompson@nextflex.us NextFlex
Eric Forsythe eric.w.forsythe.civ@army.mil NextFlex / Army Research Lab
John Balchunas jebalchu@udel.edu NIIMBL
Kelvin Lee khl@udel.edu NIIMBL
Nicole Merli nmerli@udel.edu NIIMBL
Mojdeh Bahar mojdeh.bahar@nist.gov NIST
Katie Boeckl kaitlin.boeckl@nist.gov NIST
Phillip Singerman phillip.singerman@nist.gov NIST
Jose Colucci-Rios jac8@nist.gov NIST Manufacturing Extension Partnership (MEP)
Michael Taylor michael.taylor@nist.gov NIST Manufacturing Extension Partnership (MEP)
Sue Helper Susan.R.Helper@omb.eop.gov Office of Management and Budget (OMB)
Ishan Sharma Ishan.k.sharma@omb.EOP.gov Office of Management and Budget (OMB)
Victor Veliadis jvveliad@ncsu.edu PowerAmerica, North Carolina State University
Keith Joseph, Jr. keitj@aiche.org RAPID
Ignasi Palou-Rivera ignap@aiche.org RAPID
Edward Daniels edaniels@remadeinstitute.org REMADE
Nabil Nasr nasr@remadeinstitute.org REMADE
Michael Stone michael@stone-assoc.com Stone & Associates (AMNPO Contractor)
Monica Gorman Monica.J.Gorman@who.eop.gov White House National Economic Council
Justina Gallegos Justina.W.Gallegos@ostp.eop.gov White House Office of Science and Technology Policy


